
     REKOGNATION (GOVT RECOGNOISED STAR EXPORT HOUSE)  
       H- 174- SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA(E.P.I .P- ZONE) JAIPUR- 302022-
RAJASTHAN-INDIA  

 

ABOUT  THE  COMPANY   

The  company  is  part  of  the  Rekognation  Group of  Companies  having  a group annual turnover of 
around      US Dollars  10  million.  & is 100% Compliance Factory. REKOGNATION  EXPORTS  is  the  
garment  division  of  the  group  established  in the  year  2000  has  its  manufacturing  facilities  at  
JAIPUR city in Sitapura Industrial area.. JAIPUR  city  is  internationally  known  for  manufacture  of  
TRADITIONAL TO MODERN & high fashion   garments   which  is done mostly in woven  AND IS 
FASHION  HUB  OF  INDIA.   The  garment  division  caters  to  the  international  market  and  also  an  
100%  export  oriented  unit.           The  company  has  a  production  floor  area  of  32,000  sqft  in  
one  locations  and  is equipied with all the latest technology of equipents/ machinery detailed below     
The  unit is  capable  of  manufacturing  70000  basic garments   per  month.   The  group  is  promoted  
by  Mr. SANJAY & MRS.SONIA- MEHTA & ABHISHEK MEHTA who are having  an  experience  of  15  
years  in  the  fashion  industry  and  a  forward-looking  industrialist  with  futuristic  vision.    The 
marketing team of REKOGNATION is lead by Mr.SANJAY -MEHTA, who Is active member of APPAREL 
EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL (Ministry of Textiles, Govt of India) for more than   15 years. The 
factory is recently built in the area of 32,000 sq. Feet in 4 floors is self-owned factory where 
cleanliness is prime objective of the entire working group 

OUR VISION:   

       “Become one of the dominant player in fashion industry   and   

           Be the most sought after manufacture.  ” 
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OUR MISSION & QUALITY POLICY:   

Ensure long-term growth in achieving  100% customer satisfaction and  delight  through  maximum  
involvement  of  our  employees  for  :- 

 Serving  Customer  needs  for  quality  products  and  desired  services  in  the  international  
market, 
 

 Creating  a  zero  defect  environment,  which  optimizes  employee’s  contribution  to  the  
achievement  of  company  objectives keeping in mind all the cleaniness in the primises 

 

 Orientation  towards  best  processes  and  practices  in  the  industry,  
 

 Continual  improvement  through  team  work  by  market  watch  and  cost  control  
measures.  

 

OUR  PRODUCTS  RANGE : 

 

 

 

INFANTS WEAR CHILDREN WEAR LADIES WEAR 

Baby Body  
Romper     Baby 

Sets 

Fashion Wear    
Sports  Wear     

Nightwear 

Casual wear   
Night wear & all 

kind of Basic 
wears 

 

We  can  manufacture  garments  in  100%  cotton  and  cotton  blends,   with  all  type  of fabric   

design  including any intricate surface embellishments,  all types of prints,  and embroidery. 
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OUR  STRENGTH : 

 

 Competent, highly skilled, continuously trained and committed 
workforce. 

 

 Ability  to  provide  competitive  prices  being  part  of  a  
prosperous  group. 

 

 Strict  on-time  delivery. 

 

 Ensuring  Quality  in  each  and  every  process  from :- 

 Sourcing   suitable  count  of  yarn/ fabrics 
 Testing  the fabric,  garments  in  our  IN-BUILT  LAB  

carried  out  by  our  ATDC  (Ministry  of  Textiles,  
Government  of  India)  trained  lab  technicians  for  yarn  
count, TPI,  GSM, Course  length  test,  shrinkage, 
spirality, rubbing  (wet & dry),  color  fastness, etc.    

 Tie-up  for  knitting,  dyeing, printing  and  embroidery  
with  approved  and  renowned  suppliers  for  quality  
and  timely  delivery.  
 

 

 

OUR  PRODUCTION  CAPACITY: 
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OUR  MACHINE  CAPACITY : 

 

S.NO MACHINE BRAND NUMBERS 

 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

   

  Overlock  Machines 

  Single  Needle  Machines 

  Button Hole Machine 

  Button Stitch Machine 

  Rib  Cutting  Machine   

  Vacuum Table + steam irons 

  Steam  Boilers 

  Stain  Removing  machines 

  Cutting  Machines 

  Generator  (45 KVA) 

  Compressor 

  Thread Trimming 

 

JUKI 

JUKI 

JUKI 

JUKI 

MEHALA 

SUNRISE 

SUNRISE 

SUNRISE 

ORBITO 

SACS 

ELGI 

ORBITO 

 

10 

          100 

1 

1 

1 

5 

2 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

PRODUCT 

 

UNITS  PER  MONTH 

 Basic Styles 

High- fashion Garments 

70000 

40000 
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OUR  PRODUCTION  LEAD  TIME: 

 

 

 

 

 

OUR   BANKERS: 

ICICI BANK LIMITED 

AS-1, SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA EPIC - JAIPUR-302022 - RAJASTHAN- INDIA 

ACCOUNT  NO:  674805600553 

IFSC : ICIC0006748 

SWIFT CODE : I C I C I N B B C T S 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MINIMUM  QUANTITY 

 

 

1000  Pcs  per  Style – 500  Pcs per  Color 

 

PRODUCTION  LEAD  TIME 

(From  the  date  of  receipt  of  Order  Sheet  
and  Complete  details) 

 

   

70 Days  for  Yarn  Dyed  Products 

   

35-45  Days  for  other  Products 

 

SAMPLE  LEAD  TIME 

 

 

10  -  15  Days 



 
6

CONTACT  PERSONS: 

ADDRESS: 

H-174-SITAPURA- INDUSTRIAL AREA-( EPIP- ZONE) JAIPUR-302022-RAJASTHAN- INDIA 

INDIA.  Fax: +91 141-2771530 OR 277140.   E-Mail: sanje@rekognation.com 

Visit us at www.rekognation.com 

 

 

NAMES 

 

 

DESIGNATION 

 

E-MAIL  

 

MOBILE  NOs 

 

      SONIA- MEHTA 

 

 

PROPRIETOR – 
OWNER 

 

 

soniamehtaa10@gmail.com 

 

 

+919829067048 

 

      SANJAY- MEHTA 

 

 

GENERAL-MANAGER 

 

 

sanje@rekognation.com 

 

 

+919829067027 

 

ABHISHEK- MEHTA 

 

 

PRODUCTION-
INCHARGE 

 

abhishek@rekognation.com 

 

 

+91 9928507027 


