REKOGNATION (GOVT RECOGNOISED STAR EXPORT HOUSE) H- 174- SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA(E.P.I.P- ZONE) JAIPUR- 302022RAJASTHAN-INDIA



ABOUT THE COMPANY

The company is part of the Rekognation Group of Companies having a group annual turnover of US Dollars 10 million. & is 100% Compliance Factory. REKOGNATION EXPORTS is the garment division of the group established in the year 2000 has its manufacturing facilities at JAIPUR city in Sitapura Industrial area.. JAIPUR city is internationally known for manufacture of TRADITIONAL TO MODERN & high fashion garments which is done mostly in woven AND IS FASHION HUB OF INDIA. The garment division caters to the international market and also an 100% export oriented unit. The company has a production floor area of 32,000 sqft in one locations and is equipied with all the latest technology of equipents/ machinery detailed below The unit is capable of manufacturing 70000 basic garments per month. The group is promoted by Mr. SANJAY & MRS.SONIA- MEHTA & ABHISHEK MEHTA who are having an experience of 15 years in the fashion industry and a forward-looking industrialist with futuristic vision. The marketing team of REKOGNATION is lead by Mr.SANJAY -MEHTA, who Is active member of APPAREL EXPORT PROMOTION COUNCIL (Ministry of Textiles, Govt of India) for more than 15 years. The factory is recently built in the area of 32,000 sq. Feet in 4 floors is self-owned factory where cleanliness is prime objective of the entire working group

OUR VISION:

"Become one of the dominant player in fashion industry and

Be the most sought after manufacture. "

OUR MISSION & QUALITY POLICY:

Ensure long-term growth in achieving 100% customer satisfaction and delight through maximum involvement of our employees for :-

- Serving Customer needs for quality products and desired services in the international market,
- Creating a zero defect environment, which optimizes employee's contribution to the achievement of company objectives keeping in mind all the cleaniness in the primises
- · Orientation towards best processes and practices in the industry,
- Continual improvement through team work by market watch and cost control
 measures.

OUR PRODUCTS RANGE:



INFANTS WEAR	CHILDREN WEAR	LADIES WEAR	
Baby Body Romper Baby Sets	Fashion Wear Sports Wear Nightwear	Casual wear Night wear & all kind of Basic wears	

We can manufacture garments in 100% cotton and cotton blends, with all type of fabric design including any intricate surface embellishments, all types of prints, and embroidery.

OUR STRENGTH:

- Competent, highly skilled, continuously trained and committed workforce.
- Ability to provide competitive prices being part of a prosperous group.

- Strict on-time delivery.
- Ensuring Quality in each and every process from :-
 - Sourcing suitable count of yarn/fabrics
 - Testing the fabric, garments in our IN-BUILT LAB carried out by our ATDC (Ministry of Textiles, Government of India) trained lab technicians for yarn count, TPI, GSM, Course length test, shrinkage, spirality, rubbing (wet & dry), color fastness, etc.
 - Tie-up for knitting, dyeing, printing and embroidery with approved and renowned suppliers for quality and timely delivery.



OUR PRODUCTION CAPACITY:





PRODUCT	UNITS PER MONTH
Basic Styles High- fashion Garments	70000 40000

OUR MACHINE CAPACITY:

S.NO	MACHINE	BRAND	NUMBERS
1	Overlock Machines	јикі	10
3	Single Needle Machines	јикі	100
4	Button Hole Machine	јикі	1
5	Button Stitch Machine	JUKI	1
6	Rib Cutting Machine	MEHALA	1
7	Vacuum Table + steam irons	SUNRISE	5
8	Steam Boilers	SUNRISE	2
9	Stain Removing machines	SUNRISE	2
10	Cutting Machines	ORBITO	5
11	Generator (45 KVA)	SACS	2
12	Compressor	ELGI	2
13	Thread Trimming	ORBITO	2

OUR PRODUCTION LEAD TIME:



MINIMUM QUANTITY	1000 Pcs per Style – 500 Pcs per Color
PRODUCTION LEAD TIME (From the date of receipt of Order Sheet and Complete details)	70 Days for Yarn Dyed Products 35-45 Days for other Products
SAMPLE LEAD TIME	10 - 15 Days

OUR BANKERS:

ICICI BANK LIMITED

AS-1, SITAPURA INDUSTRIAL AREA EPIC - JAIPUR-302022 - RAJASTHAN- INDIA

ACCOUNT NO: 674805600553

IFSC: ICIC0006748

SWIFT CODE: I C I C I N B B C T S



CONTACT PERSONS:

NAMES	DESIGNATION	E-MAIL	MOBILE NOs
SONIA- MEHTA	PROPRIETOR – OWNER	soniamehtaa10@gmail.com	+919829067048
SANJAY- MEHTA	GENERAL-MANAGER	sanje@rekognation.com	+919829067027
ABHISHEK- MEHTA	PRODUCTION- INCHARGE	abhishek@rekognation.com	+91 9928507027

ADDRESS:

H-174-SITAPURA- INDUSTRIAL AREA-(EPIP- ZONE) JAIPUR-302022-RAJASTHAN- INDIA

INDIA. Fax: +91 141-2771530 OR 277140. E-Mail: sanje@rekognation.com

Visit us at www.rekognation.com